
SÄFSEN 2023 LIGHT VARMINT 100 M

4,56 4,19 3,37 5,44 4,78
Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 206 Fabian Wallin 5,23 5,18 7,12 8,25 4,78 6,11
2 106 Rune Olsson 9,37 5,04 6,37 5,44 7,56 6,76

3 305 Krister Bertilsson 5,54 4,19 10,47 7,64 6,08 6,78
4 304 Mats Hellman 5,58 5,55 9,81 9,90 5,53 7,27
5 204 Stefan Selling 5,47 6,54 5,94 11,41 8,38 7,55
6 306 Jari Lauluma 9,34 4,92 6,57 8,47 8,85 7,63
7 104 Peter Bergfeldt 11,33 5,70 3,37 6,77 10,98 7,63
8 202 Peter Ericson 7,52 6,25 5,29 9,27 10,10 7,69

9 105 Paul Trautig 6,57 12,90 9,26 6,08 5,41 8,04
10 201 Fredrik Nor 5,34 10,11 9,50 9,42 6,48 8,17
11 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 10,76 5,76 5,08 11,88 7,62 8,22
12 101 Ole Hilde 11,38 9,31 7,41 8,08 6,59 8,55
13 207 Kåre Inge Viken 4,56 9,22 11,66 7,50 10,70 8,73
14 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 7,99 9,52 6,71 8,63 12,80 9,13
15 102 Jonas Sandberg 11,76 7,92 8,09 11,72 7,29 9,36
16 107 Christian Lavrud 19,55 8,24 6,21 8,81 9,41 10,44
17 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 8,97 7,98 8,74 11,78 15,99 10,69

18 307 Geir Grötan 9,23 14,92 12,08 12,25 8,44 11,38

19 301 Trond Åsly 12,57 10,99 17,52 8,81 7,55 11,49

2023-05-24    21:08



SÄFSEN LIGHT VARMINT 200 M
0 2023

13,23 15,05 14,93 12,98 11,13
Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 305 Krister Bertilsson 18,17 20,88 14,93 13,20 14,09 16,25
2 202 Peter Ericson 13,23 21,44 19,31 13,70 16,40 16,82
3 207 Kåre Inge Viken 15,42 21,69 17,58 18,59 13,81 17,42
4 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 25,82 25,81 16,57 12,98 13,09 18,85
5 101 Ole Hilde 18,35 22,57 19,32 14,69 20,44 19,07
6 306 Jari Lauluma 28,92 23,18 16,41 17,23 13,55 19,86
7 106 Rune Olsson 22,70 17,67 21,50 17,30 22,52 20,34
8 206 Fabian Walin 17,85 17,44 21,00 26,48 19,70 20,49
9 201 Fredrik Nor 22,50 21,37 20,38 30,36 11,13 21,15

10 204 Stefan Selling 14,96 30,09 23,51 20,48 17,18 21,24
11 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 20,51 15,05 25,44 22,19 26,49 21,94
12 104 Peter Bergfeldt 27,39 31,91 22,19 18,13 13,05 22,53
13 307 Geir Grötan 26,56 23,62 24,59 29,61 18,08 24,49
14 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 42,81 18,02 28,92 15,49 20,35 25,12
15 107 Christian Lavrud 20,10 16,30 27,00 24,58 44,08 26,41
16 105 Paul Trautig 26,10 17,03 22,58 37,49 40,28 28,70
17 301 Trond Åsly 23,49 29,60 32,67 25,30 32,53 28,72

2023-06-01   19:41



LIGTH VARMINT GRAND AGG 100 + 200 M 0
SÄFSEN 2023

100 200 MEDEL
Plac Nr Namn Klubb MEDEL MEDEL NORM 100

1 305 Krister Bertilsson 6,78 16,25 7,46
2 202 Peter Ericson 7,69 16,82 8,05
3 206 Fabian Wallin 6,11 20,49 8,18
4 106 Rune Olsson 6,76 20,34 8,46
5 207 Kåre Inge Viken 8,73 17,42 8,72
6 306 Jari Lauluma 7,63 19,86 8,78
7 101 Ole Hilde 8,55 19,07 9,05
8 204 Stefan Selling 7,55 21,24 9,09
9 201 Fredrik Nor 8,17 21,15 9,37

10 104 Peter Bergfeldt 7,63 22,53 9,45
11 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 8,22 21,94 9,59
12 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 10,69 18,85 10,06
13 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 9,13 25,12 10,84
14 105 Paul Trautig 8,04 28,70 11,20
15 307 Geir Grötan 11,38 24,49 11,82
16 107 Christian Lavrud 10,44 26,41 11,83
17 301 Trond Åsly 11,49 28,72 12,92
18 102 Jonas Sandberg 9,36 ####### ########

2023-06-01   19:36



SÄFSEN 2023 HEAVY VARMINT 100 M

5,5 3,83 4,73 5,46 5,34
Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 206 Fabian Wallin 6,71 3,83 5,39 6,82 9,38 6,43
2 202 Peter Ericson 9,33 5,65 4,73 5,59 7,01 6,46

3 106 Rune Olsson 11,23 5,32 6,06 6,74 7,07 7,28
4 104 Peter Bergfeldt 6,54 6,72 6,92 8,37 8,31 7,37
5 306 Jari Lauluma 8,98 6,40 7,60 5,46 8,42 7,37
6 102 Jonas Sandberg 5,50 7,46 10,16 7,88 6,91 7,58
7 305 Krister Bertilsson 10,58 3,88 10,34 8,37 7,91 8,22
8 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 7,68 8,55 8,67 9,23 6,99 8,22

9 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 7,33 8,21 8,26 12,39 5,34 8,31
10 307 Geir Grötan 11,53 9,15 9,03 7,41 6,87 8,80
11 304 Mats Hellman 6,62 5,96 9,54 9,35 12,87 8,87
12 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 5,90 8,68 13,81 11,46 10,26 10,02
13 107 Christian Lavrud 10,02 10,71 16,38 7,54 6,87 10,30
14 204 Stefan Selling 9,29 6,03 8,78 19,25 8,89 10,45
15 101 Ole Hilde 9,15 18,82 11,62 8,64 5,49 10,74
16 201 Fredrik Nor 11,29 9,73 5,90 11,23 16,81 10,99
17 301 Trond Åsly 12,32 9,29 14,63 9,58 16,36 12,44

18 105 Paul Trautig 6,31 14,10 20,26 11,42 10,85 12,59

19 207 Kåre Inge Viken 14,90 12,21 11,48 20,91 10,14 13,93

2023-05-24   21:05



SÄFSEN 2023 HEAVY VARMINT 200 M

9,92 12,24 14,07 11,23 10,40
Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 206 Fabian Wallin 12,51 12,24 14,07 16,17 13,98 13,79
2 307 Geir Grötan 9,92 21,59 15,84 20,21 12,17 15,95
3 305 Krister Bertilsson 11,26 15,39 22,86 12,24 18,16 15,98
4 106 Rune Olsson 10,19 15,52 26,85 14,92 16,19 16,73
5 202 Peter Ericson 19,19 14,52 20,92 11,23 24,71 18,11
6 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 11,89 19,32 26,26 15,48 18,66 18,32
7 102 Jonas Sandberg 24,51 17,42 14,27 25,29 10,40 18,38
8 304 Mats Hellman 19,25 14,62 25,11 14,01 19,66 18,53
9 104 Peter Bergfeldt 16,82 15,83 32,82 11,81 20,18 19,49

10 306 Jari Lauluma 16,39 19,62 21,05 26,14 20,03 20,65
11 204 Stefan Selling 18,10 13,84 24,53 35,50 13,29 21,05
12 201 Fredrik Nor 23,54 20,98 21,26 26,17 23,05 23,00
13 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 21,03 18,14 24,01 31,52 20,76 23,09
14 207 Kåre Inge Viken 18,90 16,90 24,72 36,16 21,01 23,54
15 107 Christian Lavrud 22,71 15,94 17,27 31,65 34,72 24,46
16 101 Ole Hilde 17,02 15,42 48,82 24,46 21,39 25,42
17 105 Paul Trautig 38,04 33,64 25,20 18,16 25,85 28,18
18 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 26,87 24,08 34,42 26,37 36,06 29,56

2023-05-24   21:06



HEAVY VARMINT GRAND AGG 100 + 200 M 0
SÄFSEN 2023 V V

100 200 MEDEL
Plac Nr Namn Klubb MEDEL MEDEL NORM 100

1 206 Fabian Wallin 6,43 13,79 6,66
2 202 Peter Ericson 6,46 18,11 7,76
3 106 Rune Olsson 7,28 16,73 7,83
4 305 Krister Bertilsson 8,22 15,98 8,10
5 102 Jonas Sandberg 7,58 18,38 8,39
6 307 Geir Grötan 8,80 15,95 8,39
7 104 Peter Bergfeldt 7,37 19,49 8,56
8 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 8,31 18,32 8,73
9 306 Jari Lauluma 7,37 20,65 8,85

10 304 Mats Hellman 8,87 18,53 9,07
11 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 8,22 23,09 9,89
12 204 Stefan Selling 10,45 21,05 10,49
13 201 Fredrik Nor 10,99 23,00 11,25
14 107 Christian Lavrud 10,30 24,46 11,27
15 101 Ole Hilde 10,74 25,42 11,73
16 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 10,02 29,56 12,40
17 207 Kåre Inge Viken 13,93 23,54 12,85
18 105 Paul Trautig 12,59 28,18 13,34

2023-05-24   21:07



TWO-GUN AGGREGATE
SÄFSEN 2023 V V V V

HV100 HV200 LV100 LV200 MEDEL
Plac Nr Namn Klubb MEDEL MEDEL MEDEL MEDEL NORM 100

1 206 Fabian Wallin 6,43 13,79 6,11 20,49 7,42
2 305 Krister Bertilsson 8,22 15,98 6,78 16,25 7,78
3 202 Peter Ericson 6,46 18,11 7,69 16,82 7,90
4 106 Rune Olsson 7,28 16,73 6,76 20,34 8,14
5 306 Jari Lauluma 7,37 20,65 7,63 19,86 8,81
6 104 Peter Bergfeldt 7,37 19,49 7,63 22,53 9,00
7 303 Pål Erik Jenssen 8,31 18,32 10,69 18,85 9,40
8 103 Pål Otto Sörensen 8,22 23,09 8,22 21,94 9,74
9 204 Stefan Selling 10,45 21,05 7,55 21,24 9,79

10 307 Geir Grötan 8,80 15,95 11,38 24,49 10,10
11 201 Fredrik Nor 10,99 23,00 8,17 21,15 10,31
12 101 Ole Hilde 10,74 25,42 8,55 19,07 10,39
13 207 Kåre Inge Viken 13,93 23,54 8,73 17,42 10,78
14 107 Christian Lavrud 10,30 24,46 10,44 26,41 11,55
15 203 Tom Erik Sörensen 10,02 29,56 9,13 25,12 11,62
16 105 Paul Trautig 12,59 28,18 8,04 28,70 12,27

2023-06-01   19:37


